Time

Agenda

Speaker

08:30-08:50

08:50-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:10-12:40

12:40-13:10

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:20

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:20

Registration

Opening/MOU Signing Ceremony

TASTRO President, Jeng-Fong CHIOU ( ER{hZE )

JASTRO International Committee Chair, Hidefumi AOYAMA ( &1Ll 558 )

Keynote Speech |

Moderator: Yu-Ming LIU (2I#3F8 )

Current Status of Stereotactic Body Radiation Therapy
(SBRT) in Japan

Yasushi NAGATA ( ;kH i5 ), M.D., Ph.D.,F
Chugoku Rosai Hospital, Japan

Keynote Speech I

Moderator: Pin-l HUANG ( Z &%)

Clinical Trials of Carbon lon Radiotherapy for Early Breast
Cancer

Kumiko KARASAWA ( [BZ A% F ), M.D., Ph.D.

Tokyo Women's Medical University, School of Medicine, Japan

Symposium |

Moderator: Hidefumi AOYAMA (&L &)

Carbon lon Therapy Combined with Novel Systemic
Treatments

Keng-Li LAN ( EEBX3T ), M.D., Ph.D.

Taipei Veteran General Hospital, Taiwan

Coffee

Break

Symposium I

Moderator: Yu-Mei KANG (EESEET)

Expanding role of stereotactic bod radiation therapy
(SBRT) for primary and metastatic lesions in not only
medically inoperable but also operable patients.

Hiroshi ONISHI ( X5 i¥ ), M.D., Ph.D.

University of Yamanashi, Faculty of Medicine, Japan

Symposium lll

Moderator: Yu-Wen HU (FBB X))

The role of artificial intelligence in precision medicine

Chih-Horng WU ( RET ), M.D., Ph.D.

National Taiwan University Hospital, Taiwan

Lunch Symposium |

Moderator: I-Chun LAl (BBEE)

Stereotactic radiosurgery for multiple brain metastases:
Elements Multiple Brain Mets SRS/ExacTrac

Megumi UTO ( i & ), M.D., Ph.D.

Kyoto University Graduate School of Medicine, Japan

Lunch Symposium Il

Moderator: Sung-Hsin KUO (SB282%)

World first user experience on HyperSight and Intelligent
Imaging Consortium

James ROBAR, M.D., Ph.D.

Nova Scotia Health, Canada

Symposium IV

Moderator: Kumiko KARASAWA (E#E AEF)

Precise and customized postoperative radiotherapy for
early breast cancer

Hui-Ling YEH ( E¥3815 ), M.D.

Taichung Veterans General Hospital, Taiwan

Symposium V

Moderator: Cheng-Ying SHIAU (B IE)

Carbon-ion radiotherapy for hepatocellular carcinoma

Masaru WAKATSUKI (£ 8 {2 ), MD., Ph.D.

QST Hospital, National Institute for Quantum Science and Technology, Japan

Symposium VI

Moderator: Hiroshi ONISHI ( AFE ¥ )

Proton Beam Therapy at KCGMH - Past, Present, and Our
Journey

Yu-Ming WANG ( %288 ), M.D.
Kaohsiung Chang Gung Memorial Hospital, Taiwan

Coffee

Break

Symposium VI

Moderator: Wan-Chin YANG (1312

Carbon ion radiotherapy for sarcoma based on over 25
years’ experience at NIRS-QST Hospital

Reiko IMAI ( SH #¥LF ), MD., Ph.D.

QST Hospital, National Institute for Quantum Science and Technology, Japan

Symposium VI

Moderator: Yi-Wei CHEN ([fE—1%)

Particle Therapy for Pediatric Brain Tumor and Taiwan
Pediatric Brain Tumor Consortium Initiative

Hsin-Lun LEE ( Z=fX{#& ), M.D., Ph.D.
Taipei Medical University Hospital, Taiwan

Closing

Chairman, Yu-Ming LIU (2I#488 )






