

Agenda

Time	Торіс	Speaker
08:30-08:50	Registration	
08:50-09:10	Opening/MOU Signing Ceremony TASTRO President, Jeng-Fong CHIOU (邱仲峯) JASTRO International Committee Chair, Hidefumi AOYAMA (青山 英史)	
09:10-09:40	Keynote Speech I	Moderator: Yu-Ming LIU (劉裕明)
	Current Status of Stereotactic Body Radiation Therapy (SBRT) in Japan	Yasushi NAGATA (永田靖), M.D., Ph.D., F Chugoku Rosai Hospital, Japan
09:40-10:10	Keynote Speech II	Moderator: Pin-I HUANG (黃品逸)
	Clinical Trials of Carbon Ion Radiotherapy for Early Breast Cancer	Kumiko KARASAWA (唐澤 久美子), M.D., Ph.D. Tokyo Women's Medical University, School of Medicine, Japan
10:10-10:40	Symposium I	Moderator: Hidefumi AOYAMA (青山 英史)
	Carbon Ion Therapy Combined with Novel Systemic Treatments	Keng-Li LAN (藍耿立), M.D., Ph.D . Taipei Veteran General Hospital, Taiwan
10:40-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-11:30	Symposium II	Moderator: Yu-Mei KANG (康鈺玫)
	Expanding role of stereotactic bod radiation therapy (SBRT) for primary and metastatic lesions in not only medically inoperable but also operable patients.	Hiroshi ONISHI (大西 洋), M.D., Ph.D . University of Yamanashi, Faculty of Medicine, Japan
11:30-12:00	Symposium III	Moderator: Yu-Wen HU (胡育文)
	The role of artificial intelligence in precision medicine	Chih-Horng WU (吳志宏), M.D., Ph.D. National Taiwan University Hospital, Taiwan
12:10-12:40	Lunch Symposium I	Moderator: I-Chun LAI (賴宜君)
	Stereotactic radiosurgery for multiple brain metastases: Elements Multiple Brain Mets SRS/ExacTrac	Megumi UTO (宇藤 惠), M.D., Ph.D. Kyoto University Graduate School of Medicine, Japan
12:40-13:10	Lunch Symposium II	Moderator: Sung-Hsin KUO (郭頌鑫)
	World first user experience on HyperSight and Intelligent Imaging Consortium	James ROBAR, M.D., Ph.D. Nova Scotia Health, Canada
13:20-13:50	Symposium IV	Moderator: Kumiko KARASAWA (唐澤 久美子)
	Precise and customized postoperative radiotherapy for early breast cancer	Hui-Ling YEH (葉慧玲), M.D. Taichung Veterans General Hospital, Taiwan
13:50-14:20	Symposium V Moderator: Cheng-Ying SHIAU (蕭正英)	
	Carbon-ion radiotherapy for hepatocellular carcinoma	Masaru WAKATSUKI (若月優), M.D., Ph.D. QST Hospital, National Institute for Quantum Science and Technology, Japan
14:20-14:50	Symposium VI	Moderator: Hiroshi ONISHI (大西 洋)
	Proton Beam Therapy at KCGMH – Past, Present, and Our Journey	Yu-Ming WANG (王友明), M.D. Kaohsiung Chang Gung Memorial Hospital, Taiwan
14:50-15:10	Coffee Break	
15:10-15:40	Symposium VII	Moderator: Wan-Chin YANG (楊婉琴)
	Carbon ion radiotherapy for sarcoma based on over 25 years' experience at NIRS-QST Hospital	Reiko IMAI (今井礼子), M.D., Ph.D. QST Hospital, National Institute for Quantum Science and Technology, Japan
15:40-16:10	Symposium VIII	Moderator: Yi-Wei CHEN (陳一瑋)
	Particle Therapy for Pediatric Brain Tumor and Taiwan Pediatric Brain Tumor Consortium Initiative	Hsin-Lun LEE (李欣倫), M.D., Ph.D. Taipei Medical University Hospital, Taiwan
16:10-16:20	Closing	Chairman, Yu-Ming LIU (劉裕明)